

MAGSY-SC-अनुगत अरजाभा पुरवंड संक्राहमठा
चोलाभादि मे 103 अकसदाअ पिंया अवर पिअ.
-59 तका सुडका निमोठा कानु अवर पो नर अकीर

रखु-रखाव कानु
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
रखारमाअकी सोरलपा-155/2021-22

रखारमाअ की राशि-487061
आपेप्रा मेअर मेअ पिंयि-20.01.2022

आपेप्रा अरने की पिंयि-Sub. 10.2022
सुव फका-आपेप्रा दूडका सुवका पिंयि

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मापपुर्व कानु सरका-11 नर/2021-22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ					
of Road from Brahman					
Tola Mandir To B037					
Navabany pithampur					
Agency - Aaditi Trading					
And P. Mandura,					
Sanghi bhogpur.					
Agg No - 155/SBD/mrussy					
(SC) 2021-22					
Date of commencement - 20/01/2022					
Date of completion - 09/10/2022					
Details of measurement					

(1). P/O is fixing working					
benchmark pillars.					
as per T/S					
Qty wide TMB P-6 = 0.58km					
(2). P/O is fixing working					
reference pillars as per					
T/S					
Qty wide TMB P-6 = 0.58km					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
Road land as per T/S					
Qty wide TMB P-6 = 0.41 Ha					
(4). Excavation of Roadway					
Soil using as per T/S					

Continuation

B.F. — Rs 33,792.94 = 00

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5311.17 each — Rs. 10622.00					
(19). P/O 600mm x 450mm 20rd angular					
as per T/S.					
City wide TMB P-16					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4702.61 each — Rs. 9405.00					
(20). Planting of trees by					
road side as per T/S					
City wide TMB P-16					
44 Nos. @ Rs. 842.62 each — Rs. 37075.00					
(21). P/O directing direction					
and place as per T/S.					
City wide TMB P-16					
(22). P/O boxing typical					
mmbsy in formwork					
Sign as per T/S					
City wide TMB P-17					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 11309.54 each — Rs. 33929.00					
(23). E/W in 800mm x 800mm					
foundation structures.					
per T/S.					
City wide TMB P-17					
29.80 m ³ @ Rs. 279.09/m ³ — Rs. 8317.00					
(24). P/O per m ³ 1:2.5:5					
Concrete as per T/S.					
City wide TMB P-17					
2.96 m ³ @ Rs. 6539.35/m ³ — Rs. 19356.00					

Continuation

C.O. — Rs. 350957.92 = 00

B.F. — Rs. 3509579.200

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25). Laying R.C Pipe NP-3 for culverts on parts. Qty wide TMB P-17 7.50m @ Rs. 3779.12/m — Rs. 28343.200					
(26). Painting two Coats on New Concrete surface — Painting on part P- Qty wide TMB P-17 116.24 m ² @ Rs. 100.17/m ² — Rs. 11694.200					
(27). Plain/R.C m-20 in Substructure Complete Qty wide TMB P-18 30.60 m ³ @ Rs. 7374.89/m ³ — Rs. 225669.200 Total — Rs. 3775235.200					
Add 1.5% T 12% — Rs. 453028.200					
Add L. Cost 1% — Rs. 37752.200					
Add 2.0% — Rs. 47049.200					
Total amt — Rs. 4313064.200					
Less 13.40% below as per (-) Agreement — Rs. 577951.200					
Net amt — Rs. 3735113.200					
Less previous payment wide TMB P-10 (→) Rs. 1246437.200					
Net payable amt — Rs. 2488676.200					
Ans 18.01.23 J.E.					

Continuation